
Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

LATE SHRI HANUMAN PRASAD

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 38,180.00

(Monthly Wage)

1 A47089

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

LATE SURAJ MAL SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 51,968.00

(Monthly Wage)

2 A47090

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

JATA SHANKAR SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 34,269.00

(Monthly Wage)

4 A47092

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

ASHRA KHAN

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 33,864.00

(Monthly Wage)

5 A47095

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

RADHEY SHYAM GARG

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 45,644.00

(Monthly Wage)

6 A47096

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

LADDU LAL BAIWRA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 33,594.00

(Monthly Wage)

7 A47097

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

TARA CHAND SAINI

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 30,950.00

(Monthly Wage)

8 A47098

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

VINOD MISHRA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 30,149.00

(Monthly Wage)

9 A47099

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

GIRDHARI SINGH TANWAR

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 31,015.00

(Monthly Wage)

10 A47100

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

RAM GOPAL SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 31,447.00

(Monthly Wage)

11 A47101

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

R S SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 33,982.00

(Monthly Wage)

12 A47102

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

RAMAVATAR LOHIYA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 21,858.77

(Monthly Wage)

13 A47103

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 28,110.62

(Monthly Wage)

14 A47104

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

RAMESH CHAND SHRAMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 41,932.00

(Monthly Wage)

15 A47106

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

BABU LAL SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 36,397.00

(Monthly Wage)

16 A47107

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 26,248.42

(Monthly Wage)

17 A47108

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

L P SHARMA

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 31,720.00

(Monthly Wage)

18 A47110

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

MANAK CHAND JAIN

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 36,867.00

(Monthly Wage)

19 A47593

From : 01/06/2012 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013



Name and address of Contractor :

Name and address of establishment in / under which contract is 

carried on:

Name and address of the Principal Employer:

Nature of work and location of work :

Nature of Employment / Designation 

Name of the workman

Serial number in the workmen register and Empcode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature of Contractor

Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece work)

Wage period

Tenure of employment

Remarks

Signature of Individual         

(See Rule 75)

EMPLOYMENT CARD

The Rajasthan Contract labour (Regulation & Abolition) Rules, 1971

Adecco India Private Limited

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

CIPLA LTD

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013

Ganesh Narayan Choudhary

BUSINESS SUPPORT STAFF

 38,163.00

(Monthly Wage)

90 G92026

From : 10/01/2020 - To 

:

FORM X

C-116B,  ROAD NO.8,  VKI AREA, JAIPUR,  Rajasthan, Jaipur, 302013


